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Bethany College Linda Ball lsball@bethanylb.edu 

Bethany College Arminta Fox foxam@bethanylb.edu 

Bethel College Julian Gonzalez-Salemanca juliangs@bethelks.edu 

Bethel College Samuel Haynes shaynes@bethelks.edu 

Fort Hays State University Jeffrey Briggs jdbriggs@fhsu.edu 

Fort Hays State University Kim Perez kperez@fhsu.edu 

Johnson County Community College Toby Klinger tklinger@jccc.edu 

Kansas City Kansas Community College Jolene More normaljcmlife@yahoo.com 

Kansas City Kansas Community College Shai Perry sperry@kckcc.edu 

Kansas State University Rachel Miles ramiles@ksu.edu 

Kansas State University Annelise Nguyen tanguyen@k-state.edu 

The University of Kansas Katherine Rose-Mockry krosemockry@ku.edu 

Wichita State University Jodie Hertzog jodie.hertzog@wichita.edu 

Wichita State University Gery Markova gergana.markova@wichita.edu 

   
 


